	e Services. part	1.	Date & Time Co	undeted i	Done by	
Date In: 9/11/20 22:03	Jeb description		Onte & Timo Co			
Ref No MAI LIP 200 12293/44	SAS c-filing	j				
Veh 140 SGR 3721E	E-mull (within 3hrs, /	(IC 2hrs)				
11171 - 8/11/20 09:45	I-Motor Claim Fo	)rm 3				
	I-Motor W/O (wit	hln: OD 2hrs, T	4hrs)			
(II) (II)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded				•	
	Assessment/Survey	Report		1		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa:	e/Hand to C	Nyner/Wkan			remarks
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY CO.		Tol:	Fax:		
to a many of some statement of the many of the property of the second statement of the second statemen	SKU 9858 S.	INC (	)/Non-INC (	).		
Owner / Driver: (	10303.	-	Tel:		)	
	riod: (	) (	over Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		uer.	Tima:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%	; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	6]	
		NO( )				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00		)				
나는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 그 나는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은		TYLK KANEN	STANDARD STANDARD	1. 8 7 TYS		
ene al Kemighane Santa de La Compaña	公式當時代為新疆部外共興黨	172020W0 as	List State of Land Sand Sales	Lik (asy.e.	1 151	, ,
) Walk-In Customar : Customor's Infor		ntial & Strict	ly NO rater of	reporer.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		•	3	<del></del>	<del></del>	····
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	: YES ( ) / NO (	); Tow	ring Co: ( -			
		YEN YEN	and chimile of		d should	ÿ · .
A SALES OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Courtesy Car ( )	277177 90710102 912	-	*	12.5	
						700
1 / 1/ Character / Decent () control of the land of the land	6 + 1		1750			
	.( ·)		<del></del> .			
				.,.		_
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3  Injurý :					ster Per	Control
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3  Injury:		ANADA NAMES			Str. Per	्ला. इ.
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :		AND TABLET			an remain	राजा, क
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :		A STANSON OF THE STAN			are re	रूला इ
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injurý :					TECKTAP.	(****,********************************
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injurý :		April Danselik			Signature.	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :	000] ( )	os soundina				
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :	000] ( )	os soundina				
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  ACCENTS OF SCHOOLS AND ADDRESS AND AD	2005936	Olf Charlin	parling (530);	200 P 3 P 10 P 2 P		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  ACCENTS OF SCHOOLS AND ADDRESS AND AD	2005936 1111 2005936	DILC HALLIN	parling (530);	INC (510)		
Oppload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  ACCEOUS ANGLORS AND ANGLOSS AND ANGLOS	2005936 1)A 2010	Olf Coll Grift R: Accident Rs A: Damege Ass F: Tawing Fee	porting (530); essment (5100);	INC (530) 540/545 \$120	30.00	
Oppload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Accomp	2005936 1)A 2015936 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F	Olec Assista	(Diffedition (\$30); pering (\$30); exament (\$100); agh Survey	INC (530) 540/545 5120	30.00	
Oppload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Accomp	2005936 1)A 2005936 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F	DIECH EIN R: Accident Re A: Damege An P: Towing Pee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro	porting (330); exament (3100); egh Survey egh Survey (Resur	INC (530) 540/545 5120	30.00	
Oppload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Marking Aghinisms Against Against Marking	2005936 101 2005936 101 200 3)T 4)F 5)F 5)F	DICOMETA  R: Accident Re A: Damege An  F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro  relaining again  R: Re-inspectio  L: Idae DA + S	porting (530); usament (5100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resure) UNC Only (wef	INC (340) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10 Jon 2005)	30.00	
Oppload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Marking Aghinisms Against Against Marking	2005936 1)A 2005936 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F 5)F Es	DIEC A GENT RE A: Accident Re A: Damege An P: Towing Pee P: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Glaiming atain R: Re-inspendio 1: Idae DA + S TUC Additions	porting (530); usament (5100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resure) UNC Only (wef	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 voy) \$30 10 Jon 2005)	30.00	
Deployed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  MA  Additional Addition   Additional Additional Particulars   Additi	2005936 1) A 2005936 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F 6) T 7) N 5) N	Olice A Gilla. R: Accident Rs A: Damege Ass r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: I follow-Thro r: I follow-Thro r: I follow-Thro r: I follow-Thro r: Tulac DA + S TUC Additions	porting (530);  agh Survey  agh Survey (Resur  at INC Only (wel  MRT Survey  Services:-	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 voy) \$30 10 Jon 2005)	30.00	
Injury:  MA  Authorities Particulars as a process of the content o	2005936 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) N 5) N 0	DICCH GEIR.  R: Accident Rs A: Damege Ass r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Follow-Thro r: Idea DA + S T: Idea DA + S S: Courlesy Ca	porting (530); sessment (5100); self Survey self Survey (Resur st INC Only (well m MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance schination	INC (380)  540/345  \$120  yey)  530  10 Jon 2005)  575  5160	30.00	
Injury:  MA  Addition Agricular as process and active contents  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:	2005936 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F 5)IF 6)T 7)N 5)N	OILC AGEIA.  C. Accident Re A: Damey Asset Towing Fee T: Follow-Thro T: Follow-Thro T: Follow-Thro I: Idac DA + S Town Additions D: 45: Courtagy Ca NG: Repair Co-t T: Past Repair	artion Chircle (1990); sessment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurbillation of the control of	INC (380)  \$40/345  \$120  yey)  \$30  10 Jon 2005)  \$75  \$75  \$5160  \$525	30-00	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	2 00 5 9 3 6 1) Δ 2) D 3) T 4) F 6) T 7) N 5) N Ω 1) Δ	OILC' A GELA.  R: Accident Re A: Dameye Ass P: Towing P. P: Follow-Thro P: Follow-Thro R: Re-inspectio R: Re-inspectio I: Idac DA + S Tidac DA + S Courtesy Ca NG: Hapair Co-t NJ: Past Repeir	porting (\$300);  agh Survey  agh Survey (Resur  at UNC Only (we)  MRT Survey  Services:-  f/Tpt Allowance  dination  inspection  Recess Coordinat	INC (380)  \$40/345  \$120  yey)  \$30  10 Jon 2005)  \$75  \$5160  \$525  \$510  \$525  \$510  \$525	30.00	
Injury:  MA  Minimalist Particular (Engr-In-Charge):  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2005936 1) A 2005936 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F 6) T 7) N 5) N 0	OILC' A GELA.  R: Accident Re A: Dameye Ass P: Towing P. P: Follow-Thro P: Follow-Thro R: Re-inspectio R: Re-inspectio I: Idac DA + S Tidac DA + S Courtesy Ca NG: Hapair Co-t NJ: Past Repeir	artion Circles arting (530); assment (5100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resur at UNC Only (wef a MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection I Excess Coordinat an INC) against IN	INC (380)  \$40/345  \$120  yey)  \$30  10 Jon 2005)  \$75  \$5160  \$525  \$510  \$525  \$510  \$525	30.00	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.</li></ol>	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Machine St. Compression St. Comment	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/11/2020 22:03
Date Of Accident	08/11/2020 09:45
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 5 TWDS TAMPINES
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGR3721E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HO CHIN MING EDWIN
NRIC No	SXXXX257Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91687629
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91687629
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SI20V08968/VPE/R02

Policy Number SI20V08968/VPE/R02

Cover Note Number

## Driver

Name of Driver HO CHIN MING EDWIN

 NRIC No
 SXXXX257Z

 Date Of Birth
 23/12/1988

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/11/2009

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91687629

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91687629

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 601D TAMPINES AVE 9 #10-852

Postcode 524601

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle (Vegistration Number of Briver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

3

NO

lice Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201108/7016

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SKU9858S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number SLB1765S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name HO CHIN MING EDWIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGR3721E

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# A = SGR 3721E B : SKU 98599 C : SLB 7465S DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Please refer to the police report (T/20201108/3016)

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: and.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 1

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

statut Sestifution, VI





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 4 Report No. T/20201108/7016

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report I 20 19:46	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		A CHARLEST AND WAR TO VALUE		
	Informant: N MING, EI		Address: 601D TAMPINES AVE	NUE 9 #10-852 SINGAPORE 524601		
	/ ID No.: 0 / \$88512	57Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91687629		
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: EDWIN.HOCM@GMAIL.COM			
Sex: Male	Age: 31	Date of Birth: 23/12/1988	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Immigration Specialist		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/11/2020 09:45	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: TAMPINES A	VENUE 5			
10/		Design of the second		D-10-11-1
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 60 Km/h

Details of V	ehicle Invo	Ived	San Carlotte	White Service		Manager Charles
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SGR3721E	Car					0
SKU9858S	Car	NISSAN	NOTE	Red		0
SLB1765S	Car	SUBARU	1	Brown		0



T/20201108/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 4 Report No. T/20201108/7015

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved	THE STREET		The state of		
Any Pedestrian I			Vitrage and a	TOTAL PARTY		and Carried Line
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured; NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver	<b>建设的数量型设施的关键。</b>	3873	Store Santa Comment	55252	E 100	
Name	HO CHIN MING, EDWIN			ID No.		S8851257Z
Related Vehicle	SGR3721E (Car)			Contact No.		91687629
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	08/11/2020	THE STATE	Date		The second	/2020
No. of Days gran		05	Degree o	of	Slight	
Driver				100	Name and Address of	
Name	BUANG BIN MOHAMAD			ID No.		S1444531E
Related Vehicle	SKU9858S (Car)			Contact No.		92773152
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	-	NIL	THE PERSON NAMED IN
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f	NIL	VIII STORES
Driver		BYANG	1000 B		ESSES	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Name	TAN WEI MING			ID No.		S7025707F
Related Vehicle	SLB1765S (Car)		Contact No.		97388847	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	The state of	NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	VIL	Degree o		NIL	

## Brief Details.

On 08/11/2020 at about 0945hrs, I was driving my vehicle (SGR3721E) along Tampines Ave 5 towards Tampines and I stopped my vehicle for Red traffic light at the junction of Tampines Ave 5 and Tampines Avenue 2. My vehicle was at complete stop and stationary for about 1 to 2mins while waiting for the traffic light, suddenty I felt an impact on my vehicle from the rear. I alighted my vehicle and made a check, realized that a vehicle (SKU9858S) has collided into the rear of my vehicle. Upon further checking, this vehicle was also collided on the rear by another vehicle (SLB1765S). We exchanged particulars, took photos and left the accident location.

# POLICE REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 4 Report No. T/20201108/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I wish to state that the impact caused strain and pain on my neck, shoulder and back area. I went to seek medical attention at a clinic and was given 5 days MC.





T/20201108/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20201108/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant: Not applicable The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required. Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time: Not applicable 08/11/2020 19:46 Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case: TP / TPIB / MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204





# Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

 Name of Policyholder:
 Certificate No.:

 HO CHIN MING, EDWIN
 SI20V08968/ VPE / R02

 Date of Issue:
 Effective Date of Commencement:
 Date of Expiry:

 13 Jul 2020
 07 Aug 2020 00:00
 06 Aug 2021 23:59

SGR3721E MR053HY4204213146 MX1

Chassis No.:

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*:

A) The Policyholder.

Registration No.:

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

# Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

## The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Type of Certificate:

For Information Only:

Coverage(s): Third Party Fire & Theft

Sum Insured: MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Name of Finance Company: MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD

Name of Producer: CIA AGENCY (A7830-1)